1N4148
SILICON EPITAXIAL PLANAR DIODE
Fast switching diode
This diode is also available in MiniMELF case with
the type designation LL4148.
Absolute Maximum Ratings (T a = 25oC)
  tinU eulaV lobmyS
V  egatloV esreveR  R 75 V
V egatloV esreveR kaeP  RM 100 V
  Rectified Current (Average)
  Half Wave Rectification with Resist. Load
  at Tamb = 25oC and f/50 HZ
IO 1501) mA
  Surge Forward Current at t<1s and Tj = 25oC IFSM 500 mA
P  noitapissiD rewoP  tot 5001) mW
T erutarepmeT noitcnuJ j 200 OC
T egnaR erutarepmeT egarotS S -65 to +200 OC
   1) Valid provided that leads at a distance of 8 mm from case are kept at ambient temperature.
®
РАДИОТЕХ-ТРЕЙД
Тел.: (495) 795-0805
Факс: (495) 234-1603
Эл. почта: info@rct.ru
Веб: www.rct.ru
                                                                                   Dated : 22/07/2004
SEMTECH ELECTRONICS LTD.
(Subsidiary of Semtech International Holdings Limited, acompany
listed on the Hong Kong Stock Exchange, Stock Code: 724)
®
~~~
2n
F
5K
Rectification Efficiency Measurement Circuit
60
VR
F
=2
V
V o
1N4148
Characteristics at Tj = 25oC